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Ref: REG/N/761/02€ 09-Jan-2025
List of Holidays for the Year : 2025
Sr. ) Non-Vocational Department Vocational Department
Holidays
No Day/Days | Month & Date | No.of | Day/Days | Month & Date | No. of
Days Days
1 | Makar Sankranti -Tusu Parv Tuesday 14-01-25 1 Tuesday 14-01-25 1
2 | Netaji Subhas Jayanti Thu 23-01-25 1 Thu 23-01-25 1
3 | Republic Day Sun 26-01-25 1 Sun 26-01-25 1
4 | Basant Panchami Mon 03-02-25 1 Mon 03-02-25 1
S | Mahashivratri Wed 26-02-25 1 Wed 26-02-25 1
6 | Holi Thu-Sat 13-15 March 3 Thu-Sat 13-15 March 3
7 Eid-UL-Fitra Mon 31-03-25 1 Mon 31-03-25 1
8 | Sarhul Tue 01-04-25 1 Tue 01-04-25 1
9 | Ambedkar Jayanti Mon 14-04-25 1 Mon 14-04-25 4
10 SUMMER VACATION TO BE DECIDED LATER ON
11 | Muharram Mon 07-07-25 1 Mon 07-07-25 1
12 | Raksha Bandhan Sat 09-08-25 1 Sat 09-08-25 1
13 | Independence Day/Chehall. Friday 15-08-24 1 Friday 15-08-24 1
14 | SriKrishna Janamastami Sat 16-08-24 1 Sat 16-08-24 1
15 | Karma Puja Wed-Thu 03-04 Sep 1 Wed-Thu 03-04 Sep 1
16 | Eid-E-milad Friday 05-09-25 1 Friday 05-09-25 1
17 | Vishwakarma Puja Wed 17-09-25 1 Wed 17-09-25 1
18 | Durga Puja/Gandhi Jayanti Mon-Sat 29-Sep- 04 Oct 6 Mon-Sat 29-Sep- 04 Oct 6
Diwali, Gobardh Puja, 18-Oct 18-Oct
1g | D1wall. Lodardhan - FUIE - o \wed . 12 | Ssat-wed 12
Chitragupt, Chhath Puja Y to
29 Oct. 29 Oct.
20 | Gurunank Jayanti/ Kartik Wed 05-11-25 1 Wed 05-11-25 1
Purnima
Birsa Jayanti & Esstt. Day of
21 v Y o 15-11-25 ! sat 15-11-25 L
Jharkhand
22 | Christmas Thu 25-12-24 1 Thu 25-12-24 1
23 | Winter Break Mon-Fri |29 Dec. 2025 to 5 Mon-Fri |29 Dec. 2025 to 5
02 Jan-2026 02 Jan-2026
TOTAL 44 44
By order of the Vice-Chancellor
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